
Greenville Gateway Sign
ITB# 23‐24‐03
Project Pre‐Bid Meeting Sign‐In Sheet
Date: 07/27/2023 @ 2:00PM

Name Company Phone  Email

1 Jason Galloway McAdams 919‐616‐4672 galloway@mcadamsco.com

2 Jordan Boughner McAdams 919‐361‐5000 boughner@mcadamsco.com

3 Kevin Mulligan City of Greenville 252‐329‐4522 kmulligan@greenvillenc.gov

4 Devin Thompson City of Greenville 252‐329‐4931 dthompson@greenvillenc.gov

5 Kevin Heifferon City of Greenville 252‐329‐4521 kheifferon@greenvillenc.gov

6 Tish Williams City of Greenville twilliams@greenvillenc.gov

7 Aaron Lewis City of Greenville 252‐414‐7866 alewis@greenvillenc.gov

8 Wanda House City of Greenville 252‐329‐4862 whouse@greenvillenc.gov

9 Richard Sherman Pitt Electric

10 Renae Hartsell Rite Lite Signs
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